Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Time

4:00-5:30
5:30-7:00
7:00-8:00

3:30-4:30
4:30-6:00
6:00-7:30
7:30-8:30

4:00-4:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-8:00
8:00-9:00

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-9:00

4:00-5:30
5:30-6:30
5:30-8:30

Studio

STUDIO C

Inter Ballet

Adv. Ballet

Adv. Pointe & Partnering

Adv. Jazz

Inter / Adv Cont. Ballet

Inter. Contemporary /Improv
Solo Company Rehearsal

Elem. PBT
Inter. PBT/Ballet Technique
Adv. PBT/Ballet Technique
Adv. Pointe

Inter./Adv. Ballet
Inter. Jazz
ALINEA Performing Company Rehearsal

Int/Adv Ballet & Variations
ALINEA Ballet/Variation Semi Private
Production Rehearsals

Rehearsals, Field Trips & Events
Team-Building Events TBA

Fall 2021 - Spring 2022 Class Schedule

Time

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
5:30-6:00
6:00-7:00

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:30
6:30-9:00

3:30-4:30
4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30

8:15-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-11:00

Ao
New England (((j\\

School of \1
Birce,

Studio

STUDIO A

Elem. Ballet
Elem./Pre-Intermediate Tap
Inter. Pointe

Inter. Modern

Elem. Ballet

Elem. /Pre-Intermediate Contemporary
Solo Company Rehearsal

Adult Fitness

Elem. Jazz / Lyrical
Adv Modern
Inter. Pointe (or in studio B)

Pre-Intermediate Ballet/ Pre-Pointe Conditioning

Adv Contemporary /Improv
ALINEA Performing Company Rehearsal

Twirling Tutu's
Elem. Hip Hop
Teen Hip Hop

Parent / Tot Class
Preschool Combo Ballet & Tap
Primary Combo Ballet & Tap

Time

4:00-5:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:30
7:30-8:30

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00
7:00-8:00

4:30-5:30
5:30-6:30
6:30-7:30

4:00-5:00
5:00-6:00
6:00-7:00

Studio

STUDIO B
Pre-Intermediate Ballet
Elem. Stretch

Teen Tap

Adult Tap

Pre-school Combo Ballet & Tap
Primary Combo Ballet & Tap
Teen Ballet

Teen Jazz & Contemporary

Int/Adv Tap
Petite Company Rehearsals
Junior Company Rehearsals (or in A)

Pre-school Combo Ballet & Tap
Primary/Pre-Elem. Ballet (ages 6+)
Adult Ballet



