

Fall 2021 - Spring 2022 Class Schedule

Day	Time	Studio	Time	Studio	Time	Studio
		STUDIO C		STUDIO A		STUDIO B
Monday	4:00-5:30	Inter Ballet	4:00-5:00	Elem. Ballet	4:00-5:00	Pre-Intermediate Ballet
	5:30-7:00	Adv. Ballet	5:00-6:00	Elem./Pre-Intermediate Tap	6:00-6:30	Elem. Stretch
	7:00-8:00	Adv. Pointe & Partnering	5:30-6:00	Inter. Pointe	6:30-7:30	Teen Tap
			6:00-7:00	Inter. Modern	7:30-8:30	Adult Tap
Tuesday	3:30-4:30	Adv. Jazz	4:00-5:00	Elem. Ballet	4:00-5:00	Pre-school Combo Ballet & Tap
	4:30-6:00	Inter / Adv Cont. Ballet	5:00-6:00	Elem. /Pre-Intermediate Contemporary	5:00-6:00	Primary Combo Ballet & Tap
	6:00-7:30	Inter. Contemporary /Improv	6:00-7:00	Solo Company Rehearsal	6:00-7:00	Teen Ballet
	7:30-8:30	Solo Company Rehearsal	7:00-8:00	Adult Fitness	7:00-8:00	Teen Jazz & Contemporary
Wednesday	4:00-4:30	Elem. PBT	4:30-5:30	Elem. Jazz / Lyrical	4:30-5:30	Int/Adv Tap
	5:30-6:30	Inter. PBT/Ballet Technique	5:30-6:30	Adv Modern	5:30-6:30	Petite Company Rehearsals
	6:30-8:00	Adv. PBT/Ballet Technique	6:30-7:30	Inter. Pointe (or in studio B)	6:30-7:30	Junior Company Rehearsals (or in A)
	8:00-9:00	Adv. Pointe				
Thursday	4:00-5:00	Inter./Adv. Ballet	4:00-5:00	Pre-Intermediate Ballet/ Pre-Pointe Conditioning	4:00-5:00	Pre-school Combo Ballet & Tap
	5:00-6:00	Inter. Jazz	5:00-6:30	Adv Contemporary /Improv	5:00-6:00	Primary/Pre-Elem. Ballet (ages 6+)
	6:00-9:00	ALINEA Performing Company Rehearsal	6:30-9:00	ALINEA Performing Company Rehearsal	6:00-7:00	Adult Ballet
Friday	4:00-5:30	Int/Adv Ballet & Variations	3:30-4:30	Twirling Tutu's		
	5:30-6:30	ALINEA Ballet/Variation Semi Private	4:30-5:30	Elem. Hip Hop		
	5:30-8:30	Production Rehearsals	5:30-6:30	Teen Hip Hop		
Saturday		Rehearsals, Field Trips & Events	8:15-9:00	Parent / Tot Class		
		Team-Building Events TBA	9:00-10:00	Preschool Combo Ballet & Tap		

10:00-11:00 Primary Combo Ballet & Tap